
FAKTÚRA č. 2301622023 

Dodávateľ: 

JUDr. Ing. Miroslav Paller 
súdny exekútor 

Exekútorský úrad 
Jesenského 61 
965 01 Žiar nad Hronom 

IČO : 37817884 
DIČ : 1020041495 
IČ DPH: SK1020041495 

Odberateľ: 

Sociálna poisťovňa Bratislava 
Dr.Vodu 6 
984 01 Lučenec 

IČO : 30807484 
DIČ :2020592332 
IČ DPH: 

Číslo účtu: SK42 7500 0000 0004 0209 5233 
Peň. ústav: Československá obchodná banka a. s. 

Forma úhrady: 
Daňová povinnosť: 
Dátum vystavenia: 
Dátum splatnosti: 

Fakturujeme Vám 

Prevodný príkaz 
13.02.2023 
13.02.2023 
28.02.2023 

EX 890/2012 - 
Uznesenie SEr/290/2012-53 dňa 21.12.2022 

Právoplatné 24.01.2023 

Zákl. dane Daň. skup. DPH 

Trovy exekúcie § 14,15 

Paušálne trovy 

33,19 € 

15,55 € 

20% 

20% 

6,64 € 

3,11 € 

Spolu 

K úhrade 

JUDr. Ing. Miroslav Paller 
súdny exekútor 

spolu 

39,83 € 

18,66 € 

58,49 € 

58,49 € 


